


































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2018年11月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 8:00 1104828 1127128 22300 

2日 8:00 1127128 1149860 22732 

3日 8:00 1149860 1167807 17947 

4日 8:00 1167807 1187666 19859 

5日 8:00 1187666 1204846 17180 

6日 8:00 1204846 1224187 19341 

7日 8:00 1224187 1244123 19936 

8日 8:00 1244123 1263379 19256 

9日 8:00 1263379 1282775 19396 

10日 8:00 1282775 1302881 20106 

11日 8:00 1302881 1324691 21810 

12日 8:00 1324691 1345606 20915 

13日 8:00 1345606 1368123 22517 

14日 8:00 1368123 1389196 21073 

15日 8:00 1389196 1412166 22970 

16日 8:00 1412166 1435060 22894 

17日 8:00 1435060 1456515 21455 

18日 8:00 1456515 1475713 19198 

19日 8:00 1475713 1498582 22869 

20日 8:00 1498582 1517890 19308 

21日 8:00 1517890 1540034 22144 

22日 8:00 1540034 1561393 21359 

23日 8:00 1561393 1582942 21549 

24日 8:00 1582942 1603414 20472 

25日 8:00 1603414 1621635 18221 

26日 8:00 1621635 1644206 22571 

27日 8:00 1644206 1662366 18160 

28日 8:00 1662366 1683036 20670 

29日 8:00 1683036 1702464 19428 

30日 8:00 1702464 1722124 19660 

合计 617296 

              审核:                             制表:曹兆芬


